:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10885880

Jan 21, 2025 - 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 340,183 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 866000 - 0.019221193 ETH®
63.48 USD

2 866001 - 0.019309987 ETH®
63.78 USD

3 866002 - 0.019238101 ETH®
63.54 USD

4 866003 - 0.019284139 ETH®
63.69 USD

S 866009 - 0.019234516 ETH®
63.53 USD

6 866010 - 0.018494806 ETH®
61.09 USD

7 866012 - 0.019160363 ETH®
63.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10885880
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/340183
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866000
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866001
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866002
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866003
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866009
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866010
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866012

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

866013

866014

866015

866016

866017

866022

866028

866029

866030

Validator Id

310143

Amount

- 0.019248061
63.57 USD

- 0.019198144
63.41 USD

- 0.065515435
216.40 USD

- 0.019123508
63.16 USD

- 0.019140467
63.22 USD

- 0.019300138
63.75 USD

- 0.019305118
63.76 USD

- 0.019262270
63.62 USD

- 0.019153059
63.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.045400564
149.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866013
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866014
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866015
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866016
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866017
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866022
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866028
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866029
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/866030
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/310143

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



