

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 22:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10885880

DATE & TIME Jan 21, 2025 · 10:17 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 340,183 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	866000	- 0.019221193 ETH � 63.48 USD
2	<u>866001</u>	- 0.019309987 ETH � 63.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>866002</u>	- 0.019238101 ETH � 63.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>866003</u>	- 0.019284139 ETH � 63.69 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>866009</u>	- 0.019234516 ETH � 63.53 USD
<u>6</u>	866010	- 0.018494806 ETH � 61.09 USD
<u>7</u>	866012	- 0.019160363 ETH � 63.28 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 866013 - 0.019248061 ETH	<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
10 866015 - 0.065515435 ETH 216.40 USD 11 866016 - 0.019123508 ETH 363.16 USD 12 866017 - 0.019140467 ETH 363.22 USD 13 866022 - 0.019300138 ETH 363.75 USD 14 866028 - 0.019305118 ETH 363.76 USD 15 866029 - 0.019262270 ETH 363.62 USD 16 866030 - 0.019153059 ETH 363.26 USD	<u>8</u>	<u>866013</u>		
11 866016 - 0.019123508 ETH ❷ 63.16 USD 12 866017 - 0.019140467 ETH ❷ 63.22 USD 13 866022 - 0.019300138 ETH ❷ 63.75 USD 14 866028 - 0.019305118 ETH ❷ 63.76 USD 15 866029 - 0.019262270 ETH ❷ 63.62 USD 16 866030 - 0.019153059 ETH ❷ 63.26 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS	9	866014		
12 866017	<u>10</u>	<u>866015</u>		
13 866022 - 0.019300138 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>866016</u>		
14 866028 - 0.019305118 ETH ❷ 63.76 USD 15 866029 - 0.019262270 ETH ❷ 63.62 USD 16 866030 - 0.019153059 ETH ❷ 63.26 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS	<u>12</u>	866017		
63.76 USD 15 866029	<u>13</u>	866022		
63.62 USD 16 866030 - 0.019153059 ETH 63.26 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS	<u>14</u>	866028		
PROPOSALS EVENTS	<u>15</u>	866029		
	<u>16</u>	866030		
	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
# Validator Id Amount	#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u> 310143 + 0.045400564 ETH ⊘ 149.96 USD	<u>1</u>	310143		

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.